
  DATE    DAY  HOURS     TIME            CLASS BLOCK     LECTURE or PRACTICAL                   LOCATION  LEAD INSTRUCTOR
3-Sep Tuesday --- 6pm N/A ORIENTATION SAFETY ANNEX CIRILLO/BAILEY/VAUGHAN/FTO
5-Sep Thursday 4 6pm GENERAL&COMMUNICATION ORIENT&SAFETY/AL./COMS SAFETY ANNEX
7-Sep Saturday 8 8am GENERAL&COMMUNICATION ORIENT&SAFETY/AL./COMS SAFETY ANNEX

10-Sep Tuesday 4 6pm GENERAL&COMMUNICATION ORIENT&SAFETY/AL./COMS SAFETY ANNEX
12-Sep Thursday 4 6pm GENERAL&COMMUNICATION ORIENT&SAFETY/AL./COMS SAFETY ANNEX
14-Sep Saturday 4 8am GENERAL&COMMUNICATION ORIENT&SAFETY/AL./COMS SAFETY ANNEX

24
14-Sep Saturday 4 1pm FIREGROUNDS OP 1 Orient/Safety/Health/Wellness SAFETY ANNEX
17-Sep Tuesday 4 6pm FIREGROUNDS OP 1 Orient/Safety/Health/Wellness SAFETY ANNEX
19-Sep Thursday 4 6pm FIREGROUNDS OP 1 Orient/Safety/Health/Wellness SAFETY ANNEX
21-Sep Saturday 8 8am FIREGROUNDS OP 1 Orient/Safety/Health/Wellness SAFETY ANNEX
24-Sep Tuesday 4 6pm FIREGROUNDS OP 1 Orient/Safety/Health/Wellness SAFETY ANNEX

24
26-Sep Thursday 4 6pm FIREGROUND OPERATIONS 2 PERSONAL PROTECTIVE EQUIPT SAFETY ANNEX
28-Sep Saturday 8 8am FIREGROUND OPERATIONS 2 PERSONAL PROTECTIVE EQUIPT SAFETY ANNEX
1-Oct Tuesday 4 6pm FIREGROUND OPERATIONS 2 PERSONAL PROTECTION EQUIPT SAFETY ANNEX
3-Oct Thursday 4 6pm FIREGROUND OPERATIONS 2 PERSONAL PROTECTION EQUIPT SAFETY ANNEX
5-Oct Saturday 8 8am FIREGROUND OPERATIONS 2 PERSONAL PROTECTION EQUIPT SAFETY ANNEX

28
8-Oct Tuesday 4 6pm FIREGROUND OPERATIONS 3 Fire Behavior/Exting/Bldg/Cont. SAFETY ANNEX

10-Oct Thursday 4 6pm FIREGROUND OPERATIONS 3 Fire Behavior/Exting/Bldg/Cont. SAFETY ANNEX
12-Oct Saturday 8 8am FIREGROUND OPERATIONS 3 Fire Behavior/Exting/Bldg/Cont. SAFETY ANNEX Flash Can
15-Oct Tuesday 4 6pm FIREGROUND OPERATIONS 3 Fire Behavior/Exting/Bldg/Cont. SAFETY ANNEX
17-Oct Thursday 4 6pm FIREGROUND OPERATIONS 3 Fire Behavior/Exting/Bldg/Cont. SAFETY ANNEX
19-Oct Saturday 8 8pm FIREGROUND OPERATIONS 3 Fire Behavior/Exting/Bldg/Cont. SAFETY ANNEX
22-Oct Tuesday 4 6pm FIREGROUND OPERATIONS 3 Fire Behavior/Exting/Bldg/Cont. SAFETY ANNEX

36
24-Oct Thursday 4 6pm FIREGROUND OPERATIONS 4 FORCEABLE ENTRY/LOSS CONT SAFETY ANNEX
26-Oct Saturday 8 8am FIREGROUND OPERATIONS 4 FORCEABLE ENTRY/LOSS CONT SAFETY ANNEX
29-Oct Tuesday 4 6pm FIREGROUND OPERATIONS 4 FORCEABLE ENTRY/LOSS CONT SAFETY ANNEX
2-Nov Saturday 8 8am FIREGROUND OPERATIONS 4 FORCEABLE ENTRY/LOSS CONT SAFETY ANNEX
5-Nov Tuesday 4 6pm FIREGROUND OPERATIONS 4 FORCEABLE ENTRY/LOSS CONT SAFETY ANNEX
7-Nov Thursday 4 6pm FIREGROUND OPERATIONS 4 FORCEABLE ENTRY/LOSS CONT SAFETY ANNEX

32
9-Nov Saturday 8 8am FIREGROUND OPERATIONS 5 LADDERS/VENTILATION SAFETY ANNEX

12-Nov Tuesday 4 6pm FIREGROUND OPERATIONS 5 LADDERS/VENTILATION SAFETY ANNEX
14-Nov Thursday 4 6pm FIREGROUND OPERATIONS 5 LADDERS/VENTILATION SAFETY ANNEX
16-Nov Saturday 8 8am FIREGROUND OPERATIONS 5 LADDERS/VENTILATION SAFETY ANNEX
19-Nov Tuesday 4 6pm FIREGROUND OPERATIONS 5 LADDERS/VENTILATION SAFETY ANNEX
21-Nov Thursday 4 6pm FIREGROUND OPERATIONS 5 LADDERS/VENTILATION SAFETY ANNEX
23-Nov Saturday 8 8am FIREGROUND OPERATIONS 5 LADDERS/VENTILATION SAFETY ANNEX

40
3-Dec Tuesday 4 6pm FIREGROUND OPERATIONS 6 RESCUE/ROPES SAFETY ANNEX
5-Dec Thursday 4 6pm FIREGROUND OPERATIONS 6 RESCUE/ROPES SAFETY ANNEX
7-Dec Saturday 8 8am FIREGROUND OPERATIONS 6 RESCUE/ROPES SAFETY ANNEX

Total Fireground Operations 4 Hours

Total Fireground Operations 5 Hours
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Total Gen and Communication Hours

Total Fireground Operations 1 Hours

Total Fireground Operations 2 Hours

Total Fireground Operations 3 Hours



10-Dec Tuesday 4 6pm FIREGROUND OPERATIONS 6 RESCUE/ROPES SAFETY ANNEX
14-Dec Saturday 8 8am FIREGROUND OPERATIONS 6 RESCUE/ROPES SAFETY ANNEX
17-Dec Tuesday 4 6pm FIREGROUND OPERATIONS 6 RESCUE/ROPES SAFETY ANNEX

32
4-Jan Saturday 8 8am FIREGROUND OPERATIONS 7 WATER SUPPLIES SAFETY ANNEX
7-Jan Tuesday 4 6pm FIREGROUND OPERATIONS 7 WATER SUPPLIES SAFETY ANNEX
9-Jan Thursday 4 6pm FIREGROUND OPERATIONS 7 WATER SUPPLIES SAFETY ANNEX

11-Jan Saturday 8 8am FIREGROUND OPERATIONS 7 WATER SUPPLIES SAFETY ANNEX
14-Jan Tuesday 4 6pm FIREGROUND OPERATIONS 7 WATER SUPPLIES SAFETY ANNEX

28
16-Jan Thursday 4 6pm FIREGROUND OPERATIONS 8 Hose stream,appliances&stream SAFETY ANNEX
18-Jan Saturday 8 8am FIREGROUND OPERATIONS 8 Hose stream,appliances&stream SAFETY ANNEX
20-Jan Tuesday 4 6pm FIREGROUND OPERATIONS 8 Hose stream,appliances&stream SAFETY ANNEX
23-Jan Thursday 4 6pm FIREGROUND  OPERATIONS 8 Hose stream,appliances&stream SAFETY ANNEX
25-Jan Saturday 8 8am FIREGROUND  OPERATIONS 8 Hose stream,appliances&stream SAFETY ANNEX

28
28-Jan Tuesday 4 6pm FIREGROUND OPERATIONS 9 FIRE CONTROL SAFETY ANNEX
30-Jan Thursday 4 6pm FIREGROUND OPERATIONS 9 FIRE CONTROL SAFETY ANNEX
1-Feb Saturday 8 8am FIREGROUND OPERATIONS 9 FIRE CONTROL SAFETY ANNEX Vehicle fires
4-Feb Tuesday 4 6pm FIREGROUND OPERATIONS 9 FIRE CONTROL SAFETY ANNEX Wildland
6-Feb Thursday 4 6pm FIREGROUND OPERATIONS 9 FIRE CONTROL SAFETY ANNEX
8-Feb Saturday 8 8am FIREGROUND OPERATIONS 9 FIRE CONTROL SAFETY ANNEX Live Burn

11-Feb Tuesday 4 6pm FIREGROUND OPERATIONS 9 FIRE CONTROL SAFETY ANNEX
13-Feb Thursday 4 6pm FIREGROUND OPERATIONS 9 FIRE CONTROL SAFETY ANNEX
15-Feb Saturday 8 8am FIREGROUND OPERATIONS 9 FIRE CONTROL SAFETY ANNEX

48
20-Feb Thursday 4 6pm EMC EMC SAFETY ANNEX
22-Feb Saturday 8 8am EMC EMC SAFETY ANNEX

12
25-Feb Tuesday 4 6pm Mayday/Safety/Survival Mayday SAFETY ANNEX
27-Feb Thursday 4 6pm Mayday/Safety/Survival Mayday SAFETY ANNEX
1-Mar Saturday 8 8am Mayday/Safety/Survival Mayday SAFETY ANNEX
4-Mar Tuesday 4 6pm Mayday/Safety/Survival Mayday SAFETY ANNEX
6-Mar Thursday 4 8am Mayday/Safety/Survival Mayday SAFETY ANNEX
8-Mar Saturday 5 8am Mayday/Safety/Survival Mayday SAFETY ANNEX

29
11-Mar Tuesday 4 6pm RESCUE OPERATIONS 1 RESCUE/ROPES SAFETY ANNEX
13-Mar Thursday 4 6pm RESCUE OPERATIONS 1 RESCUE/ROPES SAFETY ANNEX
15-Mar Saturday 8 8am RESCUE OPERATIONS 1 RESCUE/ROPES SAFETY ANNEX Vehicle extrication
18-Mar Tuesday 4 6pm RESCUE OPERATIONS 1 RESCUE/ROPES SAFETY ANNEX
20-Mar Thursday 4 6pm RESCUE OPERATIONS 1 RESCUE/ROPES SAFETY ANNEX
22-Mar Saturday 8 8am RESCUE OPERATIONS 1 RESCUE/ROPES SAFETY ANNEX

32
25-Mar Tuesday 4 6pm FLSE ANC/COMM/FLS Preparedness SAFETY ANNEX
27-Mar Thursday 4 6pm FLSE ANC/COMM/FLS Preparedness SAFETY ANNEX
29-Mar Saturday 8 8am FLSE ANC/COMM/FLS Preparedness SAFETY ANNEX
1-Apr Tuesday 4 6pm FLSE ANC/COMM/FLS Preparedness SAFETY ANNEX
3-Apr Thursday 4 6pm FLSE ANC/COMM/FLS Preparedness SAFETY ANNEX

Total Fireground Operations 9 Hours

Total EMC Hours

Totaly Safety/Survival Hours

Rescue Operations 1 Total Hours

Total Fireground Operations 6 Hours

Total Fireground Operations 7 Hours

Total Fireground Operations 8 Hours



5-Apr Saturday 4 8am FLSE ANC/COMM/FLS Preparedness SAFETY ANNEX
28

5-Apr Saturday 4 1pm TIMS TIMS SAFETY ANNEX
4

8-Apr Tuesday 4 6pm HAZMAT HAZMAT SAFETY ANNEX
10-Apr Thursday 4 6pm HAZMAT HAZMAT SAFETY ANNEX
12-Apr Saturday 8 8am HAZMAT HAZMAT SAFETY ANNEX
15-Apr Tuesday 4 6pm HAZMAT HAZMAT SAFETY ANNEX
17-Apr Thursday 4 6pm HAZMAT HAZMAT SAFETY ANNEX
26-Apr Saturday 8 8am HAZMAT HAZMAT SAFETY ANNEX
29-Apr Tuesday 4 6pm HAZMAT HAZMAT SAFETY ANNEX
1-May Thursday 4 6pm HAZMAT HAZMAT SAFETY ANNEX

40
3-May Saturday 8 8am EVD EVD SAFETY ANNEX
6-May Tuesday 4 6pm EVD EVD SAFETY ANNEX
8-May Thursday 4 6pm EVD EVD SAFETY ANNEX

10-May Saturday 8 8am EVD EVD SAFETY ANNEX Cone Course
13-May Tuesday 4 6pm EVD EVD SAFETY ANNEX

28
16-May Friday --- 6pm Graduation Graduation Cooperative Extension Center

FLSE Total Hours

TIMS Total Hours
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